
2023 VT Organic Dairy Producers Conference

SPONSOR CONTACT INFORMATION

Morrison’s Custom Feeds
Contact: Mike Thresher
P. O. Box 149, Barnet, VT 05821
mike@morrisonsfeeds.com
802-363-2155
https://www.morrisonsfeeds.com

Organic Valley / CROPP Cooperative
Contact: John Cleary
1 Organic Way, LaFarge, WI 54639
John.cleary@organicvalley.coop
612-803-9087
https://www.organicvalley.coop

Stonyfield Organic
Contact: Jason Johnson
10 Burton Drive, Londonderry, NH 03053
Jason.johnson@stonyfield.com
802-356-0908
https://www.stonyfield.com/

United Ag & Turf
Contact: Sam Patterson
1137 U.S. Route 7, Middlebury, VT 05753
Lori.loyer@uatne.com
802-768-9037
https://www.unitedequip.com
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American Farmland Trust
Contact: Sarah Heller
1 Short Street, Unit 2
Northampton, MA 01060
sheller@farmland.org
413-459-9455
https://farmland.org

Efficiency Vermont
Contact: Rose Wall
20 Winooski Falls Way, 5th Floor
Winooski, VT 05404
rwall@veic.org
802-498-8843
https://www.veic.org/

EXHIBITOR CONTACT INFORMATION

GSR Solutions LLC dba NutriHarvest
Representative: Anju Krivov
P.O. Box 3224
Burlington, VT 05408
Phone: 802-310-1936
Email: akrivov@gsrsoln.com
https://www.nutriharvest.com/

Farm Credit East
Contact: Cory Haggett
52 Farmvue Drive
White River Jct, VT 05001
Cory.Haggett@farmcrediteast.com
802-735-6314
https://www.farmcrediteast.com

Resource Management Inc (RMI)
Contact: Joanne Chickering
1171 NH Route 175
Holderness, NH 03245
rmi@rmirecycles.com
603-536-8900
https://www.rmirecycles.com
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USDA Natural Resources Conservation Svcs
Contact: Felix Jimenez
356 Mountain View Drive, Suite 105
Colchester, VT 05446
Felix.jimenez@usda.gov
802-951-6796
www.vt.nrcs.usda.gov

UVM Secure Food Supply New England
Contact: Joanna Cummings
570 Main Street, Terrill Building
Burlington, VT 05405
Joanna.cummings@uvm.edu
802-656-4496
https://secureagriculture.org and 
https://healthyagriculture.org

UVM Extension Northwest Crops & Soils 
Program 
Contact: Susan Brouillette
278 So. Main Street, Suite 2
St. Albans, VT 05478
cropsoil@uvm.edu
802-524-6501
https://www.uvm.edu/extension/nwcrops

Vermont Agency of Agriculture, Food & 
Markets
Contact: Annika Fuller
116 State Street
Montpelier, VT 05620-2901
agr.helpdesk@vermont.gov
802-828-2430
https://agriculture.vermont.gov/contact-us

Vermont Dairy Grazing Apprenticeship
Contact: Mary Ellen Franklin
466 Packers Corners Road
Guilford, VT 05301
Maryellen.franklin@uvm.edu
802-451-9206
https://www.uvm.edu/extension/sustainabl
eagriculture/vermont-dairy-grazing-
apprenticeship-program
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